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Date: May 16, 2007 
 
To: All Prospective Contractors 
 
RE: Multi-Pronged Approach to Outreach Activities, IWM06096 
 

Addendum No. 4 
To the Request For Proposals (RFP) 

 
 
1. Attached is a list of all businesses who have expressed an interest in the contract 

to date (Attachment 1). 

All other terms, conditions, and requirements of this RFP will remain the 
same.  Proposals are due by 2:00 pm Pacific Time on May 23, 2007 

If you have any questions relating to this RFP process, please contact me at 
(916) 341-6105 or at contracts@ciwmb.ca.gov. 

Sincerely, 

{Original Signed By} 
 
Carol Baker 
Contract Analyst 
Administrative Services Branch 
 
Attachments
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Attachment 1 
 Interested Parties Listing Page 1 of 3 

IWM06069 
(Current as of 5/16/07) 

The CIWMB has not confirmed the certification status of firms who have identified themselves as CA Certified Small Business (SB) or Disabled Veterans Business Enterprise (DVBE).  
Listing of businesses are in the order received through the CIWMB Contracts Registry. 

Contact Name Company Mailing Address City State Zip E-mail S
B DVBE 

Hahn Lori Edelman 921 11th St Ste 250 Sacramento CA 95814 lori.hahn@edelman.com     
Ramos Connie CR Communications 3075 Alhambra Drive, Suite 202 Cameron Park CA 95682 crcom@directcon.net X X 

McDougall  Fiona
OneWorld 
Communications 2001 Harrison Street San Francisco CA 94110 fiona.mcdougall@owcom.com X   

Saks Harriet 
Runyon Saltzman & 
Einhorn 1 Capitol Mall, Suite 400 Sacramento CA 95814 hsaks@rs-e.com     

Martin  Lorena
Public Health Foundation 
Enterprises, Inc. 

13200 Crossroads Parkway 
North, Suite 135 City of Industry CA 91746 lmartin@phfe.org     

Kennedy  Beverley Ogilvy PR
2495 Natomas Park Drive, Suite 
650 Sacramento CA 95833 beverley.kennedy@ogilvypr.com     

Rosenson Elisabeth Weber Shandwick 8687 Melrose Ave, 7th Fl Los Angeles CA 90069 erosenson@webershandwick.com     
Fink Lorrie Seventeenth Street Studios 1761 Broadway Oakland CA 94612 lorrie@17th.com X   

Savage  Sonia
Savage Cyber Search.AEC 
Leads PO Box 2625 California City CA 93504 savage@aecleads.com     

Smith Roberta S. Jones & Stokes 2600 V Street Sacramento CA 95818 RSmith@jsanet.com     

Williams        Amber
ASTONE/CROCKER/FL
ANAGAN 6313 Elvas Sacramento CA 95819 amber@astoneagency.com X  

Hotchkiss Catherine Pac/West Communications 8600 SW St. Helens Drive Wilsonville OR 97070 catehotch@msn.com X   

McCormick   Mary MBI Media
3333 S. Brea Canyon Rd. Suite 
105 Diamond Bar CA 91765 veronica@mbimedia.com X   

Schwabe     LM
SHN Consulting Engineers 
& Geologists, Inc. 812 W. Wabash Ave. Eureka CA 

95501-
2138 lmschwabe@shn-engr.com X 

Costanza Lou tmdgroup, Inc 1900 Point West Way, Suite 175 Sacramento CA 95815 lcostanza@tmdgroup.net X   
Fruchthendler Saul Zephyr Media Group 436 Cedar Avenue - Suite 15 Long Beach CA 90802 sfruchthendler@zephyr-media.com     
Kubota Miho SAESHE, Inc. 1055 W.7th St, Suite 2150 Los Angeles CA 90017 mkubota@saeshe.com     

Isaacson  David
WaterWise Consulting, 
Inc. 3166 E Palmdale Blvd Suite 208 Palmdale CA 93550 disaacson@waterwise-consulting.com     

Friedlander Robert M. Optimail Solutions Inc. 2269 Chestnut St. #236 San Francisco CA 94123 rfriedlander@optimailsolutions.com X   

Herrera    Dolores Herrera Communications 
28751 Rancho California Rd. 
Suite 201 Temecula CA 

92590-
1865 dherrera@herrera-communications.com X 

Harris  Sarah Emmis Marketing Group 
2600 West Olive Avenue, 8th 
floor Burbank CA 91505 sharris@indy.emmis.com     

Castro Gerardo Pacific Gateway Group 5703 Oberlin Dr. Suite 209 San Diego CA 92121 pgg@pacgateway.com X   
Kozuki Miwa Healthier Solutions, Inc. 2425 Colorado Ave. #B-260 Santa Monica CA 90404 mkozuki@healthiersolutions.com     
Armon Norma International Contact, Inc. 351 15th Street Oakland CA 94612 carla@intlcontact.com X   

Manshack       Roseanne CCM Marketing, Inc. 4251 S. Higuera Street, Ste 300 
San Luis 
Obispo CA 93401 roseanne@ccmmarketing.com X 
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Contact Name Company Mailing Address City State Zip E-mail S
B DVBE 

Igus Toyomi Encite Marketing LLC 4721 Coolidge Avenue Culver City CA 90230 
tigus@encitemarketing.com 
toyomi@encitemarketing.com    X

Manor Sandi Carl & Manor Advertising 
783 Rio Del Mar Boulevard, 
Suite 59 Aptos CA 95003 sandi@carlandmanor.com X   

Harville Kevin New Eras Media 9233 Sungold Way Sacramento CA 95826 kevin@neweras.com X   
Schultz Wesley Action Research 1706 Low Chaparral San Marcos CA 92069 schultz@takeactionresearch.com     
Garcia Yolanda Lemaitre Corp 13 Wordsworth Court Mill Valley CA 91941 lemaitrecorp@aol.com X   
Van 
Wesenbeeck Esther Aivolution, LLC 4613 Hixon Circle Sacramento CA 95841 inbox@aivolution.com X   
Goetz Kerstin InterEthnica 7951 Rosewood Avenue Los Angeles CA 90048 kgoetz@interethnica.com     
Rodarte Victoria Phenix Print & Image 9594 Gurney Court Elk Grove CA 95758 victoria@phenixprint.com X   
Bittmann Beth Cambria Solutions, Inc. 1050 20th Street, Ste. 275      Sacramento CA 95814 bbittmann@cambriasolutions.com X
Fong Steven Citizen 201 Post Street San Francisco     CA 94108 stevef@citizengroup.com X 
Gomez Sophia Gomez Research 2206 Monte Vista St. Pasadena CA 91107 sophia@gomezresearch.net    X

Andreasson Kim Civic Resource Group 
915 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 
1805 Los Angeles CA 90017 kima@civicresource.com     

Kochevar Randy ad2 1990 E. Grand Ave, Suite 200 El Segundo CA 90245 rkochevar@ad2.com X   

Zago  Joe
Imprenta Communications 
Group 915 L Street, Ste. C348 Sacramento CA 95814 gzago@icgworldwide.com     

Fahey Tim Pacific Coast Ventures 2628 Scott Avenue Clovis CA 93611 tpfahey@earthlink.net X   
McClendon Seri Clean Agency 14 N. Fair Oaks Avenue 5th Floor Pasadena CA 91103 seri@cleanagency.com X   
Duba Lisa Gigantic Idea Studio 580 2nd Street, #230 Oakland CA 94607 lisa@gigantic-idea.com X   
Colbert Larry The Colbert House LLC 1517 Pinewood Drive Norman CA 73701 papabooks@cox.net     

Roundtree        Deborah Roundtree Visual Concepts 6015 Christie Ave. Emeryville CA
94608-
1903 deborah@deborahroundtree.com X  

Penny Bobby BPCubed, Inc. 2229 J Street, Suite 200 Sacramento CA 95816 bpena@bp3.com X   

Raza 
Mohamme
d A NealiconUSA 4621 El Camino Ave #1 Sacramento CA 95821 maraza@nealiconusa.com X   

Sinclair Sky Rocklin Systems 4220 Rocklin Road Ste 7 Rocklin CA 95677 govbid@rocklinsystems.com X X 
Fletcher John Urban Knowledge 714 W. Harvard Fresno CA 93705 johnurbanknowledge@yahoo.com X   
Orozco Joven Joven Orozco Design 2810 Villa Way Newport Beach CA 92663 joven@jovenville.com X   
Kobatake Lynn KMP Design 300 Brannan St #504 San Francisco CA 94107 lynn@kmpdesign.com X   

Spraul   Melissa MWW Group
660 South Figueroa Street, Suite 
1400 Los Angeles CA 90017 mspraul@mww.com     

Sanborn       Heidi R3 Consulting Group
4811 Chippendale Drive, Suite 
708 Sacramento 95841CA  hsanborn@r3cig.com X

Chu   Lori URS
300 N. Sepulveda Blvd Suite 
1000 El Segundo CA 90245 lori_chu@urscorp.com     
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Haws Dennis Cornucopia Enterprises 3710 Flight Ave. Redding CA 96002 dennis@cornucopiaenterprises.com     

Gasca   Enrique The Sierra Group
13200 Crossroads Parkway 
North, Suite 480 Industry CA 91746 egasca@thesierragrp.com X   

Perry Phil BPcubed, Inc. 2229 J Street, Suite 200 Sacramento CA 95816 pdperry@bp3.com X   

Larsen, EdD Kurt BuyVet 10 Mione Way Chico CA 
95926-
1557 kurt.larsen@buyvet.com   X X

Rios Angie The Rios Company 1320 N Van Ness Avenue Fresno CA 93728 arios@theriosco.com X   
Collins Susan V. R3 Consulting Group Inc. 4361 Keystone Ave. Culver City CA 90232 scollins@r3cgi.com X   
Strand 
Marks Lynn 

Positive Impact Partner, 
Inc. 2470 Edith Avenue Redwood City CA 94061 anne@positiveimpactpartner.com X   

DeLapa   Michael DeLapa Consulting 1444 Bryant Street Palo Alto CA 94301 consulting@mdelapa.com     
Ramos Connie cr Communications 3075 Alhambra Drive, Suite 202 cameron Park CA 95682 crcom@directcon.net X X 
Vanni Ryan Bukwild 1901 Del Paso Blvd. Ste. A Sacramento CA 95815 ryan.vanni@bkwld.com X   
Herman    Donna McHale Design, Inc. 1650 Ximeno Ave, Suite 245 Long Beach CA 90804 hermand@mchaledesign.com X  
McCormick Mary MBI Media 3333 South Brea Canyon Rd Diamond Bar CA 91765 veronica@mbimedia.com X   
Montoya Jorge A.      Sentient Research 231 North Wanuthaven Drive West Covina CA 91790 jorge@sentientresearch.net X  

Uzoh 
Mary 
(Molly) 

Learning Right 
Technologies P.O. Box 51616 San Jose CA 95151 molly.uzoh@learningright.com X   
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